
Register: 7499 ·  Wells Fargo Credit Card

From 07/01/2011 through 09/30/2011

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Ref. Payee Account Memo Charge C Payment Balance

07/01/2011 Rochester Plaza Hotel 0580 · Prof. Dev. Trav... Tammi Avila T... 338.58 X 1,096.28

07/01/2011 EMMA 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... 21.00 X 1,117.28

07/06/2011 Racarie Software 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... Staf Recruiting ... 65.00 X 1,182.28

07/21/2011 autopay Wells Fargo Bank Tr... 8101 ·  General Checking X 1,182.28 0.00

08/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 57.10 X 57.10

08/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 114.20 X 171.30

08/01/2011 Data Management, Inc. 0610 · General Instruct... 147.00 X 318.30

08/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 159.90 X 478.20

08/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 22.49 X 500.69

08/11/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 148.98 X 649.67

08/14/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 329.45 X 979.12

08/15/2011 Parts Express 0693 · Office Supplies ... 119.93 X 1,099.05

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 147.84 X 1,246.89

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 62.84 X 1,309.73

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 86.30 X 1,396.03

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 22.49 X 1,418.52

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 142.35 X 1,560.87

08/16/2011 AHEC Bookstore 0610 · General Instruct... 13.77 X 1,574.64

08/16/2011 UWEAU Claire Books 0610 · General Instruct... 21.78 X 1,596.42

08/16/2011 Regis Bookstore 0610 · General Instruct... 54.95 X 1,651.37

08/16/2011 University of Colora... 0610 ·  General Instruct... 46.33 X 1,697.70

08/16/2011 Sports Flags 0693 · Office Supplies ... 29.30 X 1,727.00

08/16/2011 EMMA 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... 21.00 X 1,748.00

08/16/2011 NMSU Bookstore 0610 · General Instruct... 16.58 X 1,764.58

08/16/2011 DonorChoose.org 0693 · Office Supplies ... 200.00 X 1,964.58

08/16/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 76.25 X 2,040.83

08/16/2011 Learning A-Z 0610 · General Instruct... 84.95 X 2,125.78

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 64.25 X 2,190.03

08/16/2011 Intuit 0693 ·  Office Supplies ... 183.96 X 2,373.99

08/16/2011 Public Storage 0443 · Offsite Faciliity ... 111.00 X 2,484.99

08/16/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 76.27 X 2,561.26

08/16/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 94.36 X 2,655.62

08/16/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 132.24 X 2,787.86

08/16/2011 Racarie Software 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... Staf Recruiting ... 65.00 X 2,852.86

08/16/2011 autopay Wells Fargo Bank Tr... 8101 ·  General Checking X 2,254.50 598.36

08/17/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 373.42 X 971.78

08/17/2011 Micro Center 0693 · Office Supplies ... 173.71 X 1,145.49

08/20/2011 Apple Online Store 0693 · Office Supplies ... 188.09 X 1,333.58

08/20/2011 Apple Online Store 0693 · Office Supplies ... X 14.09 1,319.49

08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 5.20 X 1,324.69
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08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.98 X 1,331.67

08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 7.32 X 1,338.99

08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.98 X 1,345.97

08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 5.98 X 1,351.95

08/22/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.98 X 1,356.93

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.98 X 1,361.91

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 5.98 X 1,367.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,371.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,375.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,379.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,383.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,387.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,391.89

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 5.48 X 1,397.37

08/23/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.99 X 1,404.36

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 5.99 X 1,410.35

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.65 X 1,415.00

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.89 X 1,421.89

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,425.89

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,429.89

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,433.89

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,437.89

08/24/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 4.00 X 1,441.89

08/26/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.00 X 1,447.89

08/27/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 6.49 X 1,454.38

08/27/2011 Walmart 0610 · General Instruct... 86.48 X 1,540.86

08/28/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 18.20 X 1,559.06

08/30/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 70.76 X 1,629.82

09/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 101.78 X 1,731.60

09/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 324.99 X 2,056.59

09/01/2011 EMMA 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... 21.00 X 2,077.59

09/01/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 18.72 X 2,096.31

09/01/2011 Public Storage 0443 · Offsite Faciliity ... 111.00 X 2,207.31

09/01/2011 Amazon.com 0610 · General Instruct... 9.50 X 2,216.81

09/01/2011 Parts Express 0693 · Office Supplies ... X 74.64 2,142.17

09/05/2011 Home Depot 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 168.48 X 2,310.65

09/07/2011 Racarie Software 0339 · Prof. Dev. Cons... Staf Recruiting ... 65.00 X 2,375.65

09/09/2011 autopay Wells Fargo Bank Tr... 8101 ·  General Checking X 2,375.65 0.00

09/10/2011 Skateboards 0693 · Office Supplies ... 397.32 397.32

09/10/2011 CBI 0390 · Background Ch... 6.85 404.17
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09/14/2011 Ace Hardware 0696 · Custodial & Bui... 8.64 412.81

09/27/2011 Achievement Products 0610 · General Instruct... 33.92 446.73

09/27/2011 Colorado Secretary o... 0810 ·  Dues and Fees 10.00 456.73

09/27/2011 Denver Museum of ... 0513 ·  Field Trips 99.75 556.48

09/30/2011 Lands End 0610 · General Instruct... 135.85 692.33

09/30/2011 Achievement Products 0610 · General Instruct... 1.02 693.35
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